Issue Number │001
July 2015
New Product
 Announcement
 AH3762Q - AH3769Q
New Family / AECQ100
 The Diodes’ Advantage

AH3769Q-P-B SIP-3 3769Q 1,000 - - -
AH3769Q-SA-7 SOT23 WU - 8mm 3,000 -
Ordering Information
Issue Number │001
July 2015
New Product
 Announcement
 AH3762Q - AH3769Q
New Family / AECQ100
Automotive Hall-Effect Latch Portfolio (Notes 3 and 4)
Further Information:
Hall Sensor Portfolio Page  http://www.diodes.com/catalog/sensors/
Hall-Effect Latch Portfolio Page: http://diodes.com/catalog/latches_114/
Automotive Latches Datasheets:
AH3762Q Datasheet:      http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/AH3762Qpdf
AH3763Q Datasheet:      http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/AH3763Q.pdf
AH3764Q Datasheet:      http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/AH3764Q.pdf
AH3765Q Datasheet:      http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/AH3765Q.pdf
AH3766Q Datasheet:      http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/AH3766Q.pdf
AH3767Q Datasheet:      http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/AH3767Q.pdf
AH3768Q Datasheet:      http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/AH3768Q.pdf
AH3769Q Datasheet:   http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/AH3769Q.pdf
Part
(Note 3)
Output
Type